Bezirk Unterfranken

4 von 8 Starter am 07.05.2022 in Lohr

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
25 M Zentralfeuerpistole 2.45.16 Herren IV

Heinisch, Michael

Kraus, Hans-Peter

Holzinger, Nikolaus

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1197
2 1257
3 1588
4 0386

Schwarz, Klaus

Verein

Umpfenbach, SV

Moémlingen, SV

Obernburg, SG

Stockstadt

Seite 1/1

Serien

81 83 86

84 87 82

64 60 56

74 79 81

90

75

75

52

88

85

75

48

87

60

74

59

Gesamt

515 Ringe

473 Ringe

404 Ringe

393 Ringe

erstellt am 08.05.2022 um 14:43 Uhr



