

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022



25 M Zentralfeuerpistole 2.45.16 Herren IV

4 von 8 Starter am 07.05.2022 in Lohr

<u>Platz</u>	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Se</u>	<u>rien</u>					<u>Gesamt</u>
1	1197	Heinisch, Michael	Umpfenbach, SV	81	83	86	90	88	87	515 Ringe
2	1257	Kraus, Hans-Peter	Mömlingen, SV	84	87	82	75	85	60	473 Ringe
3	1588	Holzinger, Nikolaus	Obernburg, SG	64	60	56	75	75	74	404 Ringe
4	0386	Schwarz, Klaus	Stockstadt	74	79	81	52	48	59	393 Ringe